N/A
IC RF TXRX+MCU ISM>1GHZ 36-VFQFN
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
RF/IF and RFID
CC2511F16RSPG3 pirce,  Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a professional
electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic
components can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic
components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number
quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 3 V ~ 3.6 V
Type: TxRx + MCU
Series: -
Serial Interfaces: I²S, SPI, USART, USB
Sensitivity: -103dBm
RF Family/Standard: General ISM > 1GHZ
Protocol: -
Power - Output: 1dBm
Packaging: Tray
Package / Case: 36-VFQFN Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 85°C
Modulation: 2FSK, GFSK, MSK
Memory Size: 16kB Flash, 2kB SRAM
GPIO: 19
Frequency: 2.4GHz
Data Rate (Max): 500kBaud
Current - Transmitting: 15.5mA ~ 26mA
Current - Receiving: 14.7mA ~ 22.9mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
CC2511F16RSPG3 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
CC2510F8RSPR QFN36
TI
RFQ
CC2510F8RSPR
IC RF TXRX+MCU ISM>1GHZ 36-VFQFN
N/A
RFQ
CC2511EMK
KIT EVAL MODULE FOR CC2511
N/A
RFQ
CC2511F16RSP
IC RF TXRX+MCU ISM>1GHZ 36-VFQFN
N/A
RFQ
CC2511F16RSPRG3
IC RF TXRX+MCU ISM>1GHZ 36-VFQFN
N/A
RFQ
CC2511F32RSP
IC RF TXRX+MCU ISM>1GHZ 36-VFQFN
N/A
RFQ
CC2511F16RSPR
IC RF TXRX+MCU ISM>1GHZ 36-VFQFN
N/A
RFQ
CC2511F32RSPG3
IC RF TXRX+MCU ISM>1GHZ 36-VFQFN
N/A
RFQ
CC2510F8RSPRG3
IC RF TXRX+MCU ISM>1GHZ 36-VFQFN
N/A
RFQ
CC2511F32RSPR
IC RF TXRX+MCU ISM>1GHZ 36-VFQFN
N/A
RFQ
RCP0603B11R0GED
RES SMD 11 OHM 2% 3.9W 0603
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RCP0505W1K30JWB
RES SMD 1.3K OHM 5% 5W 0505
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RCP1206B820RJED
RES SMD 820 OHM 5% 11W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RCP1206B510RJED
RES SMD 510 OHM 5% 11W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RCP2512B160RGED
RES SMD 160 OHM 2% 22W 2512
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RCP2512W820RGET
RES SMD 820 OHM 2% 22W 2512
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RCP0603B22R0JS6
RES SMD 22 OHM 5% 3.9W 0603
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RCP2512B240RJWB
RES SMD 240 OHM 5% 22W 2512
Vishay Dale
RFQ
D55342E07B226DRWS
RES SMD 226 OHM 1% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
D55342E07B53B6RWS
RES SMD 53.6K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ